
1 高  橋  星  名

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 1 127.48 69.21 58.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A+2T 9.30 1.60 10.901 2 2 2 2

2 3Lz!+2T+2A+SEQ ! 10.50 -0.20 10.30-1 0 -1 1 0

3 3Aq q 8.00 -2.40 5.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 3Lo 4.90 0.65 5.551 2 1 2 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 3 2 2 2

6 3S+3Tq q 9.35 X -0.43 8.92-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 0 0

8 CCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 2 1 1 1

9 3Lz! ! 6.49 X 0.59 7.081 1 -1 1 1

10 3F 5.83 X 0.88 6.712 2 0 1 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 2 0 1 1

66.67 69.21

Composition 3.33 5.836.00 7.00 5.75 5.25 5.75

Presentation 3.33 5.675.75 6.75 5.75 5.50 5.50

Skating Skills 3.33 6.006.25 7.00 5.75 6.00 5.00

58.27

2 花  井  広  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和みなとスケート部 6 104.23 52.61 51.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.20 5.700 0 -1 1 -1

3 3F 5.30 0.00 5.300 -1 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 0 1

5 3Lo 4.90 -0.33 4.57-1 0 0 -1 -1

6 CCSp4 3.20 0.53 3.731 2 0 2 2

7 3T+3T< < 8.32 X -0.70 7.62-2 -1 -2 0 -2

8 3S+2A+2A*+SEQ * 8.36 X 0.14 8.501 1 0 0 0

9 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.14 6.300 1 0 1 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 0 0 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 2 2 1 1

52.74 52.61

Composition 3.33 5.175.50 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.25

Presentation 3.33 5.085.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.00

Skating Skills 3.33 5.255.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.75

51.62
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3 芳  岡  優  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 5 96.82 47.04 50.78 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A+1Eu+3S< < 11.94 -3.73 8.21-4 -5 -5 -4 -5

2 4T F 9.50 -4.75 4.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.48-1 0 0 0 -1

4 CSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.611 2 0 1 2

5 3A< < 6.40 -2.35 4.05-4 -3 -5 -4 -3

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 0 0

7 FCSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 1 0 0 1

8 3Lo 5.39 X 0.00 5.390 1 0 0 0

9 2A+3T 8.25 X -0.56 7.69-2 0 -1 -1 -2

10 2Lze+3Tq e 6.47 X -1.68 4.79-5 -4 -4 -4 -4

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 1 0 0 1

59.55 47.04

Composition 3.33 5.004.75 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.00

Presentation 3.33 4.834.75 5.50 5.00 4.75 4.75

Skating Skills 3.33 5.425.25 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.50

50.78

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 小河原  泉  颯

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 2 91.64 41.40 50.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-2 0 -1 -1 -1

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.29 5.891 1 0 0 1

3 2Lze e 1.68 -0.34 1.34-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 2 1 0 2

5 3T+2T+2Lo 7.20 0.00 7.200 1 0 0 0

6 3S 4.73 X 0.29 5.021 1 0 0 1

7 2T* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 2A+2A+SEQ 7.26 X 0.00 7.260 1 0 0 0

9 FCSp4 3.20 0.21 3.410 1 0 1 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 2 1 0 2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 2 1 1 1

40.07 41.40

Composition 3.33 4.924.75 5.75 4.50 4.50 5.50

Presentation 3.33 4.924.75 5.50 4.50 4.50 5.75

Skating Skills 3.33 5.255.25 5.75 4.75 4.75 6.00

50.24

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ８･７級ジュニア選手権競技 男子
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5 石  原  弘  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 4 83.35 38.77 46.58 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Fq q F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.29 5.891 1 0 0 1

3 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.97-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.09 2.89-1 1 0 0 1

5 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.12 4.081 1 0 0 1

7 3S 4.73 X 0.14 4.871 1 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.83-1 0 0 0 -1

9 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.14 6.191 1 0 0 0

10 CSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.22-1 0 0 -1 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 1 0 0 0

42.90 38.77

Composition 3.33 4.585.25 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.25

Presentation 3.33 4.585.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.00

Skating Skills 3.33 4.835.50 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

46.58

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ８･７級ジュニア選手権競技 男子
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